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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ z  ✓ z ✓  z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wild’s 4 Traditional Mince Pies 

 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), 

Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, 

Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, 

Invert Sugar Syrup. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also 

contain EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, PEANUT and other GLUTEN sources (Oat, Spelt, Rye). 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1591 

Energy (kcal):   379 

Fat (g):   15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   35 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   0.21 

 

 

Product Name: Bon Bons Sherbet Strawberries 210g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, SULPHITES, Citric Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Tartaric Acid, Vegetable Oil (Palm), 

Flavouring, Colour: E163. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of PEANUTS, NUTS and MILK. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1714 

Energy (kcal):   401 

Fat (g):   0.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   0.4 

Carbohydrate (g):   99 



 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   69 

Protein (g):   0.5 

Salt (g):   0.36 

 

 

Product Name: Grandma Wilds Mini Bites Mature Cheddar 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cheddar Cheese (22%) (MILK, 

Potato Starch), Vegetable Oil (Palm Oil), Oats, Water, Sugar, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents: Disodium Diphosphate, 

Sodium Bicarbonate. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUTS and SESAME allergy sufferers: may also 

contain traces of EGG, MUSTARD, PEANUT, SOYA and other GLUTEN sources (SPELT, RYE, BARLEY).   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consumer within 30 

days.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1923 

Energy (kcal):   460 

Fat (g):   26 

Fat of which saturates (g):   13 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   2.8 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   1.86 

 

 

Product Name: Farmhouse Toasted Coconut & White Chocolate Chunk Biscuits 150g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Salted Butter (25%) (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Desiccated 

Coconut (13%), White Chocolate Chunks (10%) (Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Skimmed MILK Powder, 

Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cornflour, Natural Flavouring, Salt.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain EGG and TREE NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 2 

weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2415 

Energy (kcal):   579 

Fat (g):   35.5 

Fat of which saturates (g):   24.6 

Carbohydrate (g):   58.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   22.1 

Protein (g):   4.8 

Salt (g):   0.65 

 

 

Product Name: Cambrook Baked Sweet Chilli Peanuts & Cashews 45g 

 

Ingredients: PEANUTS (57%), CASHEW NUTS (38%), Sweet Chilli Seasoning (4%): Sugar, Salt, Dried SOY Sauce 

(Contains: SOY Beans, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Garlic, Onion, Chilli, Yeast Extract, Tomato, Red Bell Pepper, Paprika Extract, Spices, 

Citric Acid, Rapeseed Oil, Natural Flavouring, Stabiliser: Gum Arabic. 

 



 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME and various NUTS.     

 

Storage: Once opened re-seal the pack to keep airtight and preserve freshness. Store in a cool dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2369 

Energy (kcal):   570 

Fat (g):   47.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8.9 

Carbohydrate (g):   13.8 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   6 

Protein (g):   19.9 

Salt (g):   1.5 

 

 

Product Name: Anna’s Ginger Thins 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed, Coconut), Sugar Syrup, Salt, Raising Agent (Sodium 

Hydrogen Carbonate), Cinnamon, Salt, Ginger 0.3%, Cloves. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of ALMOND.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place, avoiding direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1979 

Energy (kcal):   471 

Fat (g):   19 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9 

Carbohydrate (g):   70 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   33 

Protein (g):   5.4 

Salt (g):   1.19 

 

 

Product Name: Cartwright & Butler English Breakfast Tea 30g 

 

Ingredients: 100% Black Tea. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   N/A 

Energy (kcal):   N/A 

Fat (g):   N/A 

Fat of which saturates (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate (g):   N/A 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   N/A 

Protein (g):   N/A 

Salt (g):   N/A 

 

 



 

Product Name: Excelcium Choco Twist Cacao 120g 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Palm Fat, Non-Hydrogenated, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, WHEY Powder, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa 

Powder, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin (E322), Chocolate Flavour, Vanillin Flavour. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of SESAME, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.

   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2320 

Energy (kcal):   555 

Fat (g):   34 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18 

Carbohydrate (g):   57 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   57 

Protein (g):   3.2 

Salt (g):   0.07 

 

 

 


